Planholders List

Bellevue State Park
Horse Barn Metal Roof Replacement
Architect: R.G. Architects, LLC  Bid Opening: 3/26/2013 at 3:00 PM  Pre-bid: 3/11/2013 (Mandatory)

This project includes the removal and replacement of a metal roof

Mark Cribb Tel: 302- 454-8551 3/11/2013 248545
CTA Roofing Mark@ctaroofing.com
91 Blue Hen Drive
Newark, DE 19713

Gibson C. Yoder Tel: 302-292-0200 2 1 3/11/2013 248546

g . Fax: 302-456-1251
Building Concepts of America, Inc. Cell: 302-367-8482
101 Peoples Drive

Newark Industrial Park gyoder@buildingconceptsofamerica.com
Newark, DE 19702

To send check

Louis DelDeo Tel: 302-791-0243 3 1 3/11/2013 248547
DelDeo Builders loudeldeo@comcast.net

100 Naaman’s Rd
Claymont, DE 19703

Kirti Joshi T: 302-239-5090 4 1 3/11/2013 248548
Joshi Construction Company F: 302-239-4704
2272 Brackenville Road joshiconstruction@comcast.net

Hockessin, DE 19707

Brian Scott Schurman Tel: 610-696-6921 5 1 3/14/2013 248549
Donald E. Reisinger, Inc. brianscottschurmanl@comcast.net
Roberts Constructions
Felton, DE 19943

Edward Szczerba Tel: 302-225-7663 6 1 3/18/2013 248550
G. Fedale Roofing & Siding Fax: 302-472-6560

101 S Mary Street Cell: 302-545-2349

Wilmington, DE 19804 Edward.szczerba@gfedaleroof.com
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Will Gooding Tel: 1-800-53207663 7 1 3/18/2013 248551
Gooding Simpson & Mackes, Inc. willg@gsmroofing.com

1633 Elkton Road

Elkton, MD 21921

D.A. NOLT, Inc. Tel: 856-753-9333 8 1 3/21/2013 248552
53 Cross Keys Road matt@danolt.com

Berlin NJ. 08009

McGraw Hill Att: SCAN T 609-426-5550 No specifications at
3315 Central Avenue F1-888-529-0801 this time
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Danielle_crawley@mcgraw-hill.com

DE Contractors Association T302-994-7442 22
527 Christiana Stanton Road F302-994-8285

Newark, DE 19713 nhandlin@e-dca.org

R.G. Architects, L.C. T: 302-376-8100 20
3171 South DuPont Parkway F: 302-376-9851

PO Box 650 bob@rgarchitects.net

Odessa, DE 19730

Gregory Kindig T 302-739-9212 23
DNREC Parks & Recreation F 302-739-7026

89 Kings Highway gregory.kindig@state.de.us

Dover, DE 19901

Joseph Kline T 302-739-9214 21
DNREC Parks & Recreation F 302-739-7026

89 Kings Highway joseph.kline@state.de.us

Dover, DE 19901

Facilities Management

State of Delaware

GSS
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